GENESIS - The Biblical Foundation for the Nations

Gen 11:5-9 Ray Mondragon

The Primeval History

The History of the Creation

The Early History of Mankind
The Early History of Civilization
The Early History of the Nations

Cow>

1. The Origin of the Nations - sons of Noah
2. The Scattering of the Nations - origin of nations
a. The Decline of the People

b.

The Judgment of the Lord
1) The Assessment
a) The Observation of YHWH

b) The Need for Judgment

2) The Judgment
a) The Confusion of Language

b) The Scattering of Nations

3) The Results

Biblical Foundation of the Nations

1]
2]
3]

4]
5]
6]

7]
8]
9

Rooted in God’s Purposes

Result of God’s Judgment
Under Sovereignty

Purpose to Seek God
Blessed thru Israel
For Discipline of Israel

Gospel Available
Participate in Kingdom
Glorified in Eternity

The Ancestry of a Nation - Shem to Abraham

1:1-11:26
1:1-2:3
2:4-3:24
4-9
10:1-11:26
10

11:1-9
11:1-4

11:5-9
11:5-6
11:5

11:6

11:7-8
11:7

11:8

11:9

11:10-26



