GENESIS -The Biblical Foundation for the NationsGen 11:5-9Ray Mondragon			
<ul><li>B. The Ea</li><li>C. The Ea</li><li>D. The Ea</li></ul>	val History story of the Creation rly History of Mankind rly History of Civilization arly History of the Nations e Origin of the Nations -	sons of Noah	<b>1:1-11:26</b> 1:1-2:3 2:4-3:24 4-9 <b>10:1-11:26</b> 10
2. Th a.	e <b>Scattering of the Nations</b> - The Decline of the People	origin of nations	<b>11:1-9</b> 11:1-4
b.	<ul> <li>The Judgment of the Lord</li> <li>1) The Assessment</li> <li>a) The Observation of YHWH</li> </ul>	[	11:5-9 11:5-6 11:5
	b) The Need for Judgment		11:6
	<ul><li>2) The Judgment</li><li>a) The Confusion of Language</li></ul>	3	11:7-8 11:7
	b) The Scattering of Nations		11:8
	3) The <b>Results</b>		11:9
Biblica 1] 2] 3]	l Foundation of the Nations Rooted in God's Purposes Result of God's Judgment Under Sovereignty		
4] 5] 6]	Purpose to Seek God Blessed thru Israel For Discipline of Israel		
7] 8] 9]	Gospel Available Participate in Kingdom Glorified in Eternity		
3. Th	e Ancestry of a Nation -	Shem to Abraham	11:10-26

I.